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Child Welfare Service Coordination Managers
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Hong-Phuc Nguyen

661 Broadway

Gary, IN 46402

(219) 881-4620
hong-phuc.nguyen@dcs.in.gov

Dion Smith

661 Broadway

Gary, IN 46402

(219) 881-5997
dion.smith@dcs.in.gov

Carolee Couch

4150 North Keystone Ave.
Indianapolis, IN 46205
(317) 544-3978
carolee.couch@dcs.in.gov

Ilwona Morretino

402 W. Washington St. E-306
Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 232-0471
iwona.morretino@dcs.in.gov

Hannah Robinson

12048 Saint Mary’s Rd.
Brookville, IN 47012

(765) 647-4081
hannah.robinson@dcs.in.gov

Amy Foxworthy

402 W. Washington St., Rm E306
Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 509-8811
amy.foxworthy@dcs.in.gov

Jason Nelson

711 Anson Street
Salem, IN 47167

(812) 883-4305
jason.nelson@dcs.in.gov

Gwenivere Girten

Kathryn Connel, Service Manager Kristina Killen, Service Manager 1302 Millis Ave. ﬁ
317-232-0464 317-234-5691 Boonville, IN 47601
(812) 897-2270 INDIANA

kathryn.connel@dcs.in.gov kristina.killen@dcs.in.gov

DEPARTMENT OF

CHILD
SERVICES

gwenivere.girten@dcs.in.gov
302 W. Washington Street, Rm E306, Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
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